
Zone 1 2023-24

Director: Matt Campbell

Mixed Doubles Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

6 Thomas Poulson / Jamie Tremblay 9 Q 1

13 David Humphrey / Brenda Nelson 5 7 5 9 Q 2

11 Gary Seguin / Mikayla Sennema 7 6 5 6 24 3

28 Carl Agocs / Elaine Heyink 9 9 6 24 4

16 James Dawe / Tracy McGee 5 5 7 5 22 5

3 Joshua Purdy / Mari-Lynn Charron 6 5 6 5 22 6

8 Ricky Pelchat / Terri Pirouet 5 6 4 5 20 7

18 Darren Van Damme / Lynn Smith 5 5 5 4 19 8

15 Kyle Kirk / Caitlyn Wil 6 5 5 16 9

29 Aaron Hackney / Brooke Young 6 7 13 10

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 6



Zone 1 2023-24

Director: Matt Campbell

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

2 Jamie Tremblay 9 Q 1

6 Brenda Nelson 7 9 Q 2

9 Terri Pirouet 5 5 9 Q 3

7 Mari-Lynn Charron 5 5 5 9 Q 4

4 Mikayla Sennema 6 6 7 7 26 5

3 Elaine Heyink 6 7 6 5 24 6

5 Tracy McGee 5 6 5 6 22 7

8 Lynn Smith 5 5 6 6 22 8

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 8



Zone 1 2023-24

Director: Matt Campbell

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

22 Scott Jacques 9 Q 1

6 Thomas Poulson 7 4 5 9 Q 2

28 Carl Agocs 9 9 6 24 3

20 Sean Mailloux 6 7 4 5 22 4

16 James Dawe 6 4 4 5 19 5

13 David Humphrey 5 4 6 4 19 6

7 Daniel McKenzie 2 4 5 7 18 7

1 Jon Zakoor 6 6 6 18 8

21 Joe Mutton 4 4 4 5 17 9

11 Gary Seguin 5 5 5 2 17 10

3 Joshua Purdy 4 4 4 4 16 11

23 Peter Grison 4 6 4 2 16 12

8 Ricky Pelchat 5 5 2 2 14 13

15 Kyle Kirk 4 4 5 13 14

17 Paul Sexton 4 2 2 4 12 15

14 Dale Prisley 4 2 2 4 12 16

27 Phil Magri 4 4 4 12 17

24 Josh LePoivre 5 4 2 11 18

30 Jeremy Gagnon 2 7 2 11 19

29 Aaron Hackney 5 2 4 11 20

31 Mike Just 5 4 9 21

12 Chad Clinansmith 2 2 2 2 8 22

18 Darren Van Damme 2 2 2 2 8 23

26 Paul Malcolm 5 2 7 24

10 Peter Stewart 4 2 6 25

33 Jason Tong 4 4 26

32 Heath Kicknosway 4 4 27

5 Jason VanLooy 4 4 28

19 Murray Liddard 2 2 29

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 13


